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Final Results
SC 3/2024 Kesä-Piispa (Suur-Savon PM)
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SC 3/2024 Kesä-Piispa (Suur-Savon PM) - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 533.2804 6. Jorma Rissanen Open S - FIN 4584

2 96.21 513.0931 2. Sampo Tarvainen Open - - FIN 10147

3 88.83 473.7345 74. Tomi Miettinen Open S1 - FIN 4014

4 87.32 465.6355 3. Hannu Koivikko Open - - FIN 8587

5 79.54 424.1745 69. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

6 76.58 408.3615 12. Mika Lento Open S - FIN 1560

7 76.38 407.3230 4. Tero Palorinne Open - - FIN 10425

8 75.55 402.9061 7. Ilkka Holopainen Open - - FIN 9947

9 75.00 399.9473 44. Juha Tarvonen Open S1 - FIN 7294

10 73.71 393.0999 56. Osku Luukkonen Open S1 - FIN 12630

11 69.20 369.0504 72. Pasi Honkanen Open SS - FIN 4881

12 67.53 360.1509 22. Jarno Koskinen Open - - FIN 499

13 67.29 358.8430 36. Mika Kettunen Open S1 - FIN 7895

14 66.98 357.1695 11. Riku Heiskanen Open - - FIN 9880

15 66.97 357.1186 70. Jussi Toivanen Open - - FIN 7081

16 66.20 353.0274 73. Kosti Saarenniemi Open S1 - FIN 15632

17 63.96 341.1050 33. Pekka Anttonen Open S S1 - FIN 8567

18 63.66 339.4816 59. Timo Rantonen Open SS - FIN 4017

19 63.26 337.3320 35. Aki Pitkänen Open 7.62 - FIN 12558

20 62.94 335.6466 8. Marjo Törn Open L - FIN 11808

21 62.44 332.9559 15. Sauli Kosonen Open SS - FIN 4879

22 61.98 330.5243 41. Henri Heikkinen Open - - FIN 6394

23 61.48 327.8596 46. Erkka Korhonen Open S1 - FIN 13604

24 61.38 327.3080 53. Ville Aspelund Open - - FIN 14355

25 61.11 325.9017 48. Matias Vuorjoki Open - - FIN 15082

26 60.75 323.9461 60. Markku Kaijola Open - - FIN 6988

27 56.85 303.1752 61. Teemu Riekkinen Open S - FIN 13585

28 55.22 294.4952 47. Lauri Suutari Open S1 - FIN 12962

29 54.69 291.6365 39. Pekka Ihalainen Open 7.62 - FIN 6393

30 53.85 287.1640 76. Emil Luukkonen Open S1 - FIN 12629

31 50.90 271.4613 57. Masa Kuitunen Open S1 - FIN 3096

32 47.34 252.4395 17. Juha Hassinen Open - - FIN 4298

33 46.88 250.0255 51. Veijo Piispa Open SS S1 - FIN 187

34 45.21 241.0759 23. Timo Vaittiniemi Open SS - FIN 2733

35 41.50 221.2879 42. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 469

36 35.93 191.6240 31. Mikko Manninen Open - - FIN 4331

37 29.14 155.4244 67. Iivari Saarenharju Open S1 - FIN 14665

38 28.85 153.8409 19. Tuukka Litmanen Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 4116
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 26.76 142.7257 10. Niko Virtanen Open - - FIN 11094

DQ 50. Heikki Tiihonen Open S1 - FIN 11102
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SC 3/2024 Kesä-Piispa (Suur-Savon PM) - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 580.0000 5. Veli Rantanen Standard - - FIN 4016

2 66.96 388.3400 28. Edvard Mononen Standard - - FIN 6015

3 66.12 383.5114 49. Sami Saaririnne Standard S1 - FIN 4980

4 63.90 370.5974 9. Juha Mäkäräinen Standard - - FIN 14050

5 63.44 367.9602 38. Jarmo Tuhkanen Standard S - FIN 8580

6 63.14 366.2309 64. Jukka Salovainio Standard S S1 - FIN 7194

7 58.81 341.0931 25. Marko Kauranen Standard - - FIN 10679

8 55.43 321.4686 14. Jan Ilama Standard S - FIN 6889

9 55.24 320.3739 75. Arttu Immonen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 3612

10 55.22 320.2863 43. Hannu Immonen Standard S S1 - FIN 133

11 41.08 238.2384 62. Mika Hirvilammi Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 7208

12 40.81 236.7173 77. Sami Nenonen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 550

13 38.65 224.1829 18. Nina Kärnä Standard L - FIN 11807

14 38.29 222.0942 63. Petteri Partio Standard S1 - FIN

15 32.06 185.9672 80. Kimmo Metsätalo Standard S1 - SWE

16 11.46 66.4738 78. Alexandra Gotfrid Standard L 7.62 S1 - FIN 8590

17 10.41 60.3978 45. Saku Immonen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 5795
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SC 3/2024 Kesä-Piispa (Suur-Savon PM) - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 521.6573 37. Mika Leinonen Military - - FIN 6676

2 97.34 507.8046 27. Jesse Kallio Military - - FIN 6399

3 89.97 469.3245 68. Teppo Rinne Military - - FIN 4018

4 84.10 438.7293 29. Mikko Suoninen Military - - FIN 9158

5 79.02 412.2059 40. Juho Kuisma Military - - FIN 6014

6 78.60 410.0100 1. Jarkko Lappalainen Military - - FIN 6440

7 75.39 393.2763 13. Kristian Palviainen Military - - FIN 14103

8 70.78 369.2372 52. Matti Syvänne Military 7.62 - FIN 15493075

9 68.37 356.6792 54. Susanna Aspelund Military L - FIN 14353

10 67.64 352.8516 71. Kalle Hakala Military - - FIN 10082

11 67.25 350.8154 66. Petri Puikkonen Military S S1 - FIN 311

12 62.83 327.7546 79. Juha Jousinen Military S1 - FIN 10826

13 59.37 309.7050 65. Otto Puikkonen Military S1 - FIN 15495891

14 56.09 292.6198 20. Anni Kallio Military L - FIN 6978
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SC 3/2024 Kesä-Piispa (Suur-Savon PM) - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 533.2804 6. Jorma Rissanen Open S - FIN 4584

2 79.54 424.1745 69. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

3 76.58 408.3614 12. Mika Lento Open S - FIN 1560

4 63.96 341.1050 33. Pekka Anttonen Open S S1 - FIN 8567

5 56.85 303.1752 61. Teemu Riekkinen Open S - FIN 13585

6 41.50 221.2879 42. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 469
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SC 3/2024 Kesä-Piispa (Suur-Savon PM) - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 369.0503 72. Pasi Honkanen Open SS - FIN 4881

2 91.99 339.4817 59. Timo Rantonen Open SS - FIN 4017

3 90.22 332.9560 15. Sauli Kosonen Open SS - FIN 4879

4 67.75 250.0253 51. Veijo Piispa Open SS S1 - FIN 187

5 65.32 241.0759 23. Timo Vaittiniemi Open SS - FIN 2733
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SC 3/2024 Kesä-Piispa (Suur-Savon PM) - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 473.7345 74. Tomi Miettinen Open S1 - FIN 4014

2 84.42 399.9473 44. Juha Tarvonen Open S1 - FIN 7294

3 82.98 393.0999 56. Osku Luukkonen Open S1 - FIN 12630

4 75.75 358.8430 36. Mika Kettunen Open S1 - FIN 7895

5 74.52 353.0274 73. Kosti Saarenniemi Open S1 - FIN 15632

6 72.00 341.1051 33. Pekka Anttonen Open S S1 - FIN 8567

7 69.21 327.8596 46. Erkka Korhonen Open S1 - FIN 13604

8 62.16 294.4952 47. Lauri Suutari Open S1 - FIN 12962

9 60.62 287.1640 76. Emil Luukkonen Open S1 - FIN 12629

10 57.30 271.4614 57. Masa Kuitunen Open S1 - FIN 3096

11 52.78 250.0255 51. Veijo Piispa Open SS S1 - FIN 187

12 46.71 221.2878 42. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 469

13 32.81 155.4245 67. Iivari Saarenharju Open S1 - FIN 14665

14 32.47 153.8409 19. Tuukka Litmanen Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 4116

DQ 50. Heikki Tiihonen Open S1 - FIN 11102
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SC 3/2024 Kesä-Piispa (Suur-Savon PM) - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 320.3738 75. Arttu Immonen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 3612

2 74.36 238.2384 62. Mika Hirvilammi Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 7208

3 73.89 236.7173 77. Sami Nenonen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 550

4 20.75 66.4738 78. Alexandra Gotfrid Standard L 7.62 S1 - FIN 8590

5 18.85 60.3978 45. Saku Immonen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 5795
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SC 3/2024 Kesä-Piispa (Suur-Savon PM) - Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 383.5115 49. Sami Saaririnne Standard S1 - FIN 4980

2 95.49 366.2308 64. Jukka Salovainio Standard S S1 - FIN 7194

3 83.54 320.3739 75. Arttu Immonen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 3612

4 83.51 320.2862 43. Hannu Immonen Standard S S1 - FIN 133

5 62.12 238.2384 62. Mika Hirvilammi Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 7208

6 61.72 236.7173 77. Sami Nenonen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 550

7 57.91 222.0942 63. Petteri Partio Standard S1 - FIN

8 48.49 185.9672 80. Kimmo Metsätalo Standard S1 - SWE

9 17.33 66.4738 78. Alexandra Gotfrid Standard L 7.62 S1 - FIN 8590

10 15.75 60.3978 45. Saku Immonen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 5795


